
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

4 

47 

G36 

39 

11 

53 

56 

90 

18 

70 

25 

95 

13 

98 

42 

5 

44 

14 

58 

19 

17 

99 

55 

50 

24 

62 

Name 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc BUCHNER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Rico LÖWE 

Michael GHILARDI 

Felix KLINCK 

Udo REICHMANN 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Leon FRANZ 

Max RIEBE 

Max MELZER 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Marc RUBER 

Justus WEINKE 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Karl GUTFELD 

Robert EDER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Dirk WALTER 

Matthias BETZ 

Bernd RUBER 

Mike ENGELS 

Daniel WIDMER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.983 

3.291 

4.344 

7.265 

13.081 

13.473 

13.572 

14.505 

23.054 

24.135 

26.312 

28.100 

28.608 

31.256 

32.198 

34.852 

37.756 

39.942 

41.062 

41.874 

42.024 

44.221 

58.214 

59.917 

1:02.247 

Gap 

0.983 

2.308 

1.053 

2.921 

5.816 

0.392 

0.099 

0.933 

8.549 

1.081 

2.177 

1.788 

0.508 

2.648 

0.942 

2.654 

2.904 

2.186 

1.120 

0.812 

0.150 

2.197 

13.993 

1.703 

2.330 

Best Tm 

1:27.407 

1:27.541 

1:27.890 

1:27.879 

1:27.883 

1:28.360 

1:28.086 

1:28.066 

1:28.162 

1:28.807 

1:29.058 

1:29.139 

1:29.254 

1:29.273 

1:29.500 

1:29.762 

1:29.704 

1:30.262 

1:29.950 

1:30.050 

1:29.967 

1:30.561 

1:28.887 

1:31.596 

1:30.884 

1:32.156 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

7 

7 

4 

6 

3 

6 

5 

4 

6 

12 

10 

3 

9 

4 

11 

10 

6 

8 

6 

2 

2 

6 

6 

Points 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
#12 technical problem - retired 
#96 crash - rider ok  
2/3 of race distance completed 

Margin of Victory 

0.983 

Avg. Speed 

155,346 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.407 

Best Speed 

156,715 

Best Lap by 

4 - Philipp GENGELBACH 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

65 

94 

38 

G28 

33 

41 

96 

12 

G40 

Name 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Michael WIMMI 

Frank NICKEL 

Uwe ELSCHNER 

Tomas SUBRT 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Moritz JENKNER 

Gido NITTKE 

Marc-Reiner SCHMIDT 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

9 

8 

4 

Diff 

1:06.435 

1:09.133 

1:24.724 

1:30.097 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

4.188 

2.698 

15.591 

5.373 

Best Tm 

1:32.157 

1:31.976 

1:33.029 

1:34.117 

1:30.277 

1:30.371 

1:27.456 

1:29.263 

In Lap 

3 

12 

6 

11 

4 

6 

5 

3 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
#12 technical problem - retired 
#96 crash - rider ok  
2/3 of race distance completed 

Margin of Victory 

0.983 

Avg. Speed 

155,346 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.407 

Best Speed 

156,715 

Best Lap by 

4 - Philipp GENGELBACH 

Printed: 24.07.2022 16:32:17 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 

Pro Superstock Cup 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:11:08 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 
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